
15

14

13

12

16

17

1

Apply 0.4 Nm turning torque 
during assembling 19 20

18.1

18.2
18.3

18

114

5

2

3

7 6
89

10 

V2512

ITE
M

 
N

O
. PART 

CODE NAME QUANTITY

1 622170K Shower head Veneto 1

2 799228 Top bar column Olo+Ultra-
10(SW)(DV) 1

3 631925 Handle for top bar fixing 
Olo+Ultra-10(SW)(DV) 1

4 799230 Lower bar column Olo+Ultra-
10(SW)(DV) 1

5 662127 Connection for column 
Olo+Ultra-10(SW)(DV) 1

6 799574 Plate for column holder (M) 1
7 636337 Hexagon screw M5x4 1

8 799572 Holder tube 35 mm for column 
(M) 1

9 799571 Base for column holder (M) 1

10 636567 Nylon plug 8x40mm with screw 
4,8x28 (DIN7981) 3

11 799328P Shower holder for 25 mm diam. 
tube 1

12 799535 Back nut round for column 
Olo+Ultra-10(SW)(DV) 1

13 636403P Fixing back seat M18x1.5 1

14 632002 Rubber washer G3/4" 1

15 EP10408 Faucet Easy Push-10 
(SW)(DV3/4)(w/o ecc., aerat.) 1

16 600014B Shower hose 150 cm Con/Imp 
(S.S.) 1

17 622169B Hand shower Salerno 1

18 636625 Eccentric set with Thermo/Ultra 
plate 2

18.1 636601P Eccentric 2
18.2 636614 Fixing set plate Thermo/ULTRA 2

18.3 632013 Washer G3/4" with net 2

19 636780K Aerator M24x1 Neoperl SLIM AIR 
HC blue (f.sets) 1

20 636745K Key aerator Neoperl 21mm 1

Product name: Shower system Veneto + Easy Push-10 (SW)
Product Code: 625140

www.rubineta.com



Apply 11 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

Apply 24 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

Apply 24 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

Apply 3-4 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

Apply 0.4 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

Apply 11 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

Apply 11 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

Apply 24 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

Apply 11 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

1
2

3
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17

18

19

21

22

23

4

5
6

7
8

9

20

Letters

V2512
ITE

M
 

N
O

. PART 
CODE NAME QUANTITY

1 636498 Back seat M20x1.25 with 
check valve (M) 2

2 636550 Back seat nut G3/4 for Ultra-10 
(SW) 2

3 635399 Body for Easy Push-10/15 1

4 637229 Connection tube M10x1-
M12x1 (Easy Push) 1

5 635501 Diverter body for Easy Push-
10/15 1

6 634059 Cartridge D22 mm for diverter 
3 steps (M) 1

7 636287 Cartridge nut M24x1.5 (M) 1

8 632208 Teflon ring for diverter handle 
Easy Push 1

9 637230 Diverter handle for Easy Push 1
10 635500 Body shell Easy Push-10/15 1
11 634054P Cartridge 35mm push type 1

12 636587 Nut for cartridge M37x1.25 
(Swan-33) 1

13 632195 Teflon ring for handle Swan-33 1
14 631094 Handle Easy Push-10/15 1
15 636586 Nut M18x1 for handle Swan-33 1
16 637228 Washer M4 (DIN125) 1
17 636589 Push button Swan-33 1
18 637227 Adapter G1/2 -G1/2 (Easy 

Push-10/15) 1

19 632207 O-ring 15,8x3,2 1

20 637226 Insert for spout Easy Push-10 
(SW) 1

21 636553 Diverter ceramic for Ultra-10 
(SW) 1

22 635596 Spout body Easy Push-10 (SW) 1
23 636551 Diverter nut Ultra-10 (SW) 1

www.rubineta.com

Product name: Faucet Easy Push-10 (SW)(DV34)
Product Code: EP10408


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 4)

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View5


